

Sant Prakash Sharma Vs State of H.P.

Cr. MP(M) No. 80 of 2026

27.02.2026

Present: Ms. Preetika Thakur, Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Additional A.Gs. with Ms. Ranjna Patial, Deputy A.G., assisted by ASI Vipin Kumar, Police Station Tahliwal, District Una, H.P. for the respondent-State.

Fresh status report filed. Be taken on record.

For consideration, list on 06.03.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

27th February, 2026

(Pranod Kumar)